RUBBER CONVEYOR SKIRTING
Black Natural Skirting Rubber
(65 shore ‘A’ & Tensile Strength: 3 MPA), the traditional
product of choice and isstill widely used today in the
quarry, mining and materialshandling industries. AEG
keep a wide range in stock for your immediate access.
Orange Skirting Rubber
(40 shore ‘A’ & Tensile Strength: 16 MPA) has better
abrasion resistant properties with up to 3-5 times the wear
life of black natural skirting rubber. Sold in 15m rolls
Product Code & Description AU NZ
10-100-OR  10mm x 100mm x 15m 
10-150-OR  10mm x 150mm x 15m 
10-100-OR  10mm x 150mm x 10m 
10-200-OR  10mm x 200mm x 15m 
10-200-OR  10mm x 200mm x 10m 
Product Code & Description AU NZ
12-100-OR  12mm x 100mm x 15m 
12-150-OR  12mm x 150mm x 15m 
12-200-OR  12mm x 200mm x 10m 
12-200-OR  12mm x 200mm x 15m 
12-250-OR  12mm x 250mm x 15m 
12-300-OR  12mm x 300mm x 10m 
12-300-OR  12mm x 300mm x 15m 
Product Code & Description AU NZ
12-100  12mm x 100mm x 30m 
12-150  12mm x 150mm x 30m 
12-200  12mm x 200mm x 30m 
12-200  12mm x 200mm x 15m 
12-250  12mm x 250mm x 30m 
12-300  12mm x 300mm x 30m 
*Other specifications also available
Product Code & Description AU NZ
10-100  10mm x 100mm x 30m 
10-150  10mm x 150mm x 30m 
10-150  10mm x 150mm x 15m 
10-200  10mm x 200mm x 30m 
10-250  10mm x 250mm x 30m 
10-300  10mm x 300mm x 30m 
*Other specifications also available
Brisbane
07 3713 7744
Christchurch
0800 880 233
Melbourne
03 9363 1577